Saga Telecom
Connecting, Converting, Creating
Model Name
STI-PA-120W-48V2.5A
ST: Saga Telecom
I: Industrial grade

Saga Telecom
Connecting, Converting, Creating
Deduction Curve and Temperature
Minus Output and Input Voltage Curve
Saga Telecom
Connecting, Converting, Creating
Ordering Information
Din Rail Industrial Power Adapter Series(90-264VAC Input, Din Mounted)
STI-PA-15W-5V3A 5VDC Output, 3A, 15W, Plastic Case 20W Series
STI-PA-20W-12V1.67A 12VDC Output, 1.67A, 20W, Plastic Case
STI-PA-20W-15V1.34A 15VDC Output, 1.34A, 20W, Plastic Case
STI-PA-20W-24V0.83A 24VDC Output, 0.83A, 20W, Plastic Case
STI-PA-24W-12V2A 12VDC Output, 2A, 24W, Plastic Case
STI-PA-24W-24V1A 24VDC Output,1A, 24W, Plastic Case
STI-PA-75W-12V6.3A 12VDC Output, 6.3A, 75W, Metal Case 75W Series
STI-PA-75W-24V3.2A 24VDC Output, 3.2A, 75W, Metal Case
STI-PA-75W-48V1.56A 48VDC Output, 1.56A, 75W, Metal Case
STI-PA-120W-12V10A 12VDC Output, 10A, 120W, Metal Case 120W Series
STI-PA-120W-24V5A 24VDC Output, 5A, 120W, Metal Case
STI-PA-120W-48V2.5A 48VDC Output, 2.5A, 120W, Metal Case
STI-PA-150W-24V6.25A 24VDC Output, 6.25A, 150W, Metal Case
STI-PA-240W-24V10A 24VDC Output, 10A, 240W, Metal Case 240W Series
STI-PA-240W-48V5A 48VDC Output, 5A, 240W, Metal Case
STI-PA-480W-24V20A 24VDC Output, 20A, 480W, Metal Case 480W Series
STI-PA-480W-48V10A 48VDC Output, 10A, 480W, Metal Case
Note
1. All the supplied items are neutral (WITHOUT LOGO and MODEL NAME) unless there is a
customization requirement.
2. Support customization and this service involves extra cost.